MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 44 GIRLS U14 K1 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

CRAFT ;:-

6

3

Empty lane
Empty lane
DE NEERGAARD Alma

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SAT PM 14:28

KLUB RESULTAT

57:617
+00.000

59:857
+02.240

HK 1:06:927
+09.310

1:09:324
+11.707
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