

RACE 44 GIRLS U14 K1 200 FINAL

SAT PM 14:28

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	6	Empty lane		57:617 +00.000
2	3	Empty lane		59:857 +02.240
3	5	DE NEERGAARD Alma	HK	1:06:927 +09.310
4	4	Empty lane		1:09:324 +11.707